


ANJANEYA ELECTRICALS
             #58/1, NAVARATHNA AGRAHARA, SADAHALLI (P) JALA HOBLI BANGALORE-562110
                                                                                                                    GSTIN: 29BGHPB1630H1ZQ                                                      Mr. Anand                                                                                         Email: anjaneyaelectricals3@gmail.com
Mob: 9538422816                                                                                         








                                                                                          Date:  25-09-2024
                          
 To,

TFS
Kempe Gowda International Airport

Bangalore-560300                               
	SL NO
	Description of the work
	Make
	Price
	Qty
	Total
	GST

%
	GST Amount
	Grand Total 



	1
	Compressor  HY131YA
	 
	 14500
	1
	14500
	18%
	  2610
	      17110

	3
	Transport charges 
	
	1000
	1
	
	
	
	1000

	3
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	14500
	
	   2610
	       18110


                                                   Sub: Quotation of   Compressor
Eighteen thousand, one hundred ten rupees only .

Payment Trams :100% advance 
*No warranty
Thanking You











      Yours faithfully









                 Anjaneya Electrical
